
Armina Mio Dogo Dogino 1/1/1999

Armina Mio Dogo Dogino

AMCH Cliff Certova stena 6/18/2003

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

AMCH PLCH INTCH Gingery's Tumbleweed SOM
TM696724/01 6-92 10/29/1990

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

CZJCH Kadaqui Kasuko od Zlate Samanty
7/23/1999

CZCH CZJCH Freddie od Zlate Samanty
11/11/1995

CZCH INTCH(FCI) Debrita Defender CSSKK
49/94/94/95 5/17/1994

CZCH SKCH CZCCH INTCH(FCI) Moonswift
Eastern Maid CSSKK 49-94/94/95 3/23/1994

CZCH CZCCH Moonswift Gold Samantha
CMKU/CIN/85-95/94/96 11/11/1994

Moonswift Dark Crusader 7/27/1993

Moonswift I'm Shirley 5/4/1989
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https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/80295
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https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35016
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/32678
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/35129
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/41077
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53158
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/52398
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/51869
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59248
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59248
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/53953
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